
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05696324 

Name of Company 

Wings Trading and Services Limited 

ATWe 
John Alfred George Alexander Carl James Bowles 
Enterprise House Enterprise House 

21 Buckle Street 21 Buckle Street 
London London 
E1 8NN E1 8NN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atBiz/201 

Signed Date 20 December 2011 

Carter Backer Winter LLP 
Enterprise House For Official Use 
21 Buckle Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 

E1 8NN 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

nce NIN 
21/12/2011 #20: 

COMPANIES HOUSE ?



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wings Trading and Services Limited 

on the 20 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name TAwed Amd 

Signed Lip.nog 

Dated 20 -12-U 



Wings Trading and Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 47,119 00 47,119 00 
Plant & Machinery 2,500 00 750 00 

Office Furniture & Equipment 500 00 200 00 

Stock 200 00 50 00 
Book Debts - International 13,000 00 5,200 00 

Book Debts - UK 17,322 82 12,125 97 
Investments in Signa Cars Limited 160,850 00 NIL 
Investments in AMF Europe Limited 65,697 00 Uncertain 

Contractual Legal Action 32,000 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 1,100 00 1,100 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 66,544 97 

Signature — Chabad Date 20-12-11



Wings Trading and Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 66,544 97 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Wage Arrears 519 23 
Employees Holiday Pay 865 38 

1,384 61 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 65,160 36 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
65,160 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 65,160 36 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 65,160 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 65,160 36 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,938 18 

Employees 3,115 44 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 24,539 55 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 23,677 92 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 157,442 44 

230,713 53 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (165,553 17) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (165,553 17) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 75 00 

75 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (165,628 17) 

Signature WiQuvod Date__20-12-\'



‘ suonesedg 